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47
46
45
48
38
44
42
29
37
25
28
39
40
43
30

109
31
33
32
27
26
35
36
41
49

Fav

.
3

1a

le
Justine

—
—

Victor
Christophe
Léane
David
Frédérigue
Walid
magalie
Linda
Victor
Eliott

Sarah-Maude

Jeanne
Raphaél
Alice
Gaélle
Eve
Béatrice
Pénéloppe
Adam
Elliot
Jérome
Olivier

Blatter

Blais
Grimard-Spalding
Charron

Blais

Baril
Létourneau
Danis

Benz

banville
Chabot

Blais

Boulianne
Auger

Delorme

Baril

Laporte
Théberge
Salois Gadoury
Chabot
Blanchette
Bédard

Begin
Grimard-Spalding
Del Mei-Cyr

00:40:33 U15
00:40:44 U15
00:41:43 U15
00:43:49 U15
00:44:35 U13
00:44:38 U15
00:47:02 U13
00:47:55 U13
00:48:37 U13
00:49:42 U13
00:50:09 U13
00:50:48 U13
00:50:56 U13
00:51:29 U15
00:52:34 U13
00:52:54 U15
00:53:06 U13
00:53:20 U13
00:53:20 U13
01:03:43 U13
01:07:51 U13
01:17:17 U13
Not started U13
Not started U13
Not started U15
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Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

OoowNOTCTOLONUNNPODWUINDADAWEFENRE

00:08:17
00:07:30
00:08:05
00:08:47
00:09:30
00:10:08
00:10:07
00:09:24
00:08:07
00:09:31
00:09:01
00:09:23
00:11:18
00:09:25
00:10:02
00:15:32
00:10:34
00:09:27
00:10:37
00:10:09
00:18:15
00:18:10

00:00:28
00:00:23
00:00:28
00:00:34
00:00:48
00:00:50
00:00:41
00:00:20
00:00:48
00:00:17
00:00:26
00:00:42
00:00:47
00:00:56
00:00:42
00:01:48
00:00:51
00:01:18
00:00:57
00:00:16
00:00:18
00:02:08

00:20:33
00:20:23
00:19:46
00:20:48
00:20:31
00:21:03
00:21:16
00:23:22
00:22:31
00:22:13
00:23:55
00:24:30
00:24:11
00:24:52
00:23:41
00:23:35
00:24:09
00:24:39
00:25:11
00:32:21
00:25:57
00:30:38

00:00:40
00:00:32
00:00:27
00:00:26
00:00:46
00:00:25
00:00:37
00:00:29
00:00:40
00:00:31
00:00:28
00:00:25
00:00:30
00:00:51
00:00:33
00:00:32
00:00:40
00:00:55
00:00:40
00:00:42
00:00:35
00:01:00

00:10:33
00:11:54
00:12:55
00:13:12
00:12:58
00:12:10
00:14:19
00:14:18
00:16:29
00:17:08
00:16:17
00:15:46
00:14:08
00:15:23
00:17:34
00:11:25
00:16:50
00:16:59
00:15:53
00:20:13
00:22:44
00:25:19
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